
Week 1: 
Mon, July 1 11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  

Gateway High School 
1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tues, July 2 9:30am – 1:00pm Skate City 15100 E Girard Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Wed, July 3 11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  
Gateway High School 

1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Thu, July 4  10:00am – 1:45pm  Lava Island + Park 452 N. Sable Road 
Aurora, CO 80011 

 
Week 2: 
Mon, July 8 11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  

Gateway High School 
1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tues, July 9 12:00pm - 3:00pm Museum of Nature and 
Science                               

2001 Colorado Blvd 
Denver, CO 80205 

Wed, July 10 11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  
Gateway High School 

1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Thu, July 11    10:30am – 3:15pm Paco Sanchez Park + 
History Colorado Center 

1200 N Broadway 
Denver, CO 80203 

 
Week 3 : 
Mon, July 15  11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  

Gateway High School 
1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tues, July 16 11:30am – 3:00pm  Downtown Aquarium     700 Water St 
Denver, CO 80211 

Wed, July 17 11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  
Gateway High School 

1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Thu, July 18  11:00am – 2:45pm Centennial Center 
Park            

13133 E. Arapahoe Rd 
Centennial, CO 80112 

  

Week 4: 
Mon, July 22 11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  

Gateway High School 
1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tues, July 23  11:45am – 2:45pm Holiday Bowling  10350 W Colfax Ave 
Lakewood, CO 80215 

Wed, July 24  11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  
Gateway High School 

1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Thu, July 25   10:45am – 2:45pm  Butterfly Pavillion 6252 W 104th Ave, 
Westminster, CO 80020 

 
Week 5: 
Mon, July 29  11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  

Gateway High School 
1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tues, July 30  10:30am - 2:45pm  Petting Zoo/Train Ride at 
Belleview Park      

5001 South Inca Drive 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Wed, July 31  11:45am – 3:10pm  Park/Swimming at  
Gateway High School 

1300 S Sable Blvd 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Thu, August 1    11:30am – 3:00pm  Putters Pride Mini Golf 3604 South Kipling St 
Denver, CO 80235 

 

Week 6: 
Mon, August 5 11:30am – 3:00pm Children’s Museum            2121 Children’s Museum Dr 

Denver, CO 80211 

Tues, August 6  12:45pm – 3:00pm Nickel A Play 15201 E. Mississippi Ave  
Aurora, CO 80012 

Wed, August 7  11:00am – 3:00pm Sonflower Ranch  
Wildlife Center           

15445 Powhaton Road, 
Brighton, CO 80603 

Thu, August 8    12:00pm - 3:00pm Museum of Nature and 
Science                               

2001 Colorado Blvd 
Denver, CO 80205 

 


